L Saint-Vincent
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FRANKREICH

BEAUJOLAIS ROT
Moulin-a-Vent AOP

BORDEAUX ROT

Chdteau la commanderie Queyret AC
Chateau la Faviere AOC

Chateau Tricot AC

Chateau Réverdi AC

Chateau Liversan AC

Chateau Citran AC

Chateau Dalem AC

Chdteau Ladouys AC

Chateau Paveil de Luze AC
Chateau Pédesclaux Cru Classé AC

cOTE DU LOT ROT
Brumont Merlot Tannat IGP

cOTE DU LOT WEISS

Brumont Sauvighon blanc IGP
Brumont Gros Manseng IGP (Doux)
Siissweisswein Miremont AC

BOURGOGNE ROT

Santenay Reine Pédauque AOP
Hautes Cotes de Nuits AOP
Céteaux Bourguignons AOP

BOURGOGNE WEISS
Chablis Reine Pédauque AOP ler Cru
Saint Véran

VALLEE DU RHONE ROT
Crozes-Hermitage AC
Chateau Neuf du Pape AC
Gigondas AC

Céte Rotie Brune et Blonde AC
Vacqueyras AC

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON ROT
La Rose de Saint-Vincent Sdisswein
La Cuvée Vincent

Les Jamelles Merlot

Les Jamelles Mourvedre

Les Jamelles Cab. Sauvighon

Les Jamelles Syrah

Les Jamelles Seléction Spéciale
Merlot / Cabernet Sauvighon
Grenache / Syrah / Mourvedre

Domaine de Luc BIO Merlot IGP
Domaine de Luc BIO Cab. Sauvignon IGP
Saint-Génis Grenache / Syrah

Chdteau de Luc Murets BIO AOP

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON ROSE

Beaujolais

Bordeaux Superieur
Bordeaux Superieur
Saint-Emilion
Médoc

Haut-Médoc
Haut-Médoc
Fronsac
Saint-Estephe
Margaux

Pauillac

Gascoghe

Gascoghe
Gascoghe
Monbazillac

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Vallée du Rhdne
Vallée du Rhdne
Vallée du Rhane
Vallée du Rhdne
Vallée du Rhdne

VdP de I'Hérault
VdP de I'Aude
VdP d'Oc

VdP d'Oc

VdP d'Oc

VdP d'Oc

VdP d'Oc
VdP d'Oc

VdP d'Oc
VdP d'Oc
VdP d'Oc
Corbiéres

Einheit

75cl

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

75 cl

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

75 cl
75 cl

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

75 cl
75 cl

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

Jahr

2022

2019
2018
2021
2018
2016
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2021

2022
2022
2020

2018
2021
2021

2021
2022

2020
2018
2019
2019
2020

2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021

2020
2020

2021
2021
2022
2021

Preis

21.50

22.00
25.00
21.00
27.00
25.00
35.00
36.00
36.00
48.00
58.00

18.00

18.00
19.50
22.00

37.00
32.00
19.00

39.00
28.00

26.00
49.00
32.00
78.00
27.00

17.95
14.90
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50

24.00
24.00

16.50
16.50
21.50
18.50

Januar 2024
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Le Fifre Rosé
Les Jamelles Clair de Rosé
Démon Noir Rosé

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON WEISS
Les Jamelles Viognier

Les Jamelles Sauvignon blanc

Les Jamelles Chardonnay

Les Jamelles Muscat sec

Les Jamelles Gewurtztraminer

Domaine de Luc BIO Sauvignon Blanc IGP
Domaine de Luc BIO Chardonnay IGP

ALSACE WEISS
Gewiirztraminer Arthur Metz AC
Riesling Domaine Colmar AOP

CHAMPAGNE
Jacquart Brut Mosaique

SPANIEN

ROT

Rioja Egomei Carpess DOC
Rioja Asua Reserva DOC

Rioja Contino Reserva DOCa
Bobal Tierre Castilla IGP

Don Aurelio Garnacha DO

Don Aurelio Reserva DO

Don Aurelio Gran Reserva DO
Campo de Borja Azacan DO
Monastrell Almansa

Monastrell Criado en barrica
Ribera del Duero Crianza Arzvaga
Toro Finca Sobrefio Reserva DO
Tarima Hill

Mariposa Roja

Ribera Del Duero Crianza

Toro Lagrima DO

WEIsSs
Verdejo Bianco
Verdejo Rueda

ROSE
Anoranza Temprahillo DO

ITALIEN

ROT

Primitivo Salento

Salice Salentino DOC

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOP

Scaia Corvina Trevemezie IGP
Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon-Syrah IGP
Sangiovese Merlot-Cabernet-Sauvignon IGT
Sangiovese Terre Di Pisa DOC

www.agint-vincentch

il

Aude
VdP d'Oc
VdP d'Oc

VdP d'Oc
VdP d'Oc
VdP d'Oc
VdP d'Oc
VdP d'Oc
VdP d'Oc
VdP d'Oc

Alsace
Alsace

Champaghe

Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

La Mancha
Valdepenas
Valdepenas
Valdepenas
Aragonien
Lazarra

Lazarra

Ribera del Duero
Toro

Alicante

Rioja

Ribera del Duero
Toro

Valdepenas
Aura

La Mancha

Puglia
Puglia
Abruzzo
Veneto
Sicilia
Umbrien
Toscana

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

75 cl
75 cl

75 cl

Einheit

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

75 cl
75 cl

75 cl

Einheit

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

2021
2022

2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2022
2022

2021
2021

Jahr

2018
2018
2018
2019
2022
2016
2015
2018
2018
2018
2019
2016
2019
2018
2019
2017

2022
2022

2021

Jahr

2021
2021
2019
2021
2019
2018
2018

13.50
16.50
16.50

16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50

19.00
18.00

41.00

Preis

19.50
19.90
29.00
19.90
15.00
17.00
19.00
19.90
19.00
19.90
31.00
29.90
19.00
19.90
19.90
19.90

18.00
18.00

13.50

Preis

16.00
16.00
17.50
18.50
21.50
18.50
2150

Januar 2024
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Chianti Classico DOC6

Nero d'Avola Syrah IGT

Nero d'Avola DOC

Primitivo di Manduria DOC Silentium
Negroamaro Salento IGT
Negroamaro-Primitivo IGP
Negroamaro Salento Mavrio IGT
Cannonau di Sardegha DOC

Maremma Cabernet Sauvignon
Aglianico irpinia DOC

Barbera d'Alba DOC Marchesi
Dolcetto D'Alba DOC Marchesi
Nebbiolo D'Alba DOC Marchesi
Leonardo da Vinci Sangiovese San Zio IGT
Ripasso della Valpolicella DOC
Amarone Terre di Verona DOCG
Amarone della Valpolicella Castagnedi DOCG
Amarone della Valpolicella Telos DOCG
Amarone della Valpolicella Gigli DOCG
Barbaresco DOCG Tradizione Marchesi
Barolo DOCG Tradizione Marchesi

ROSE

Primitivo Salento Rosato
Rosato Terre di Chieti Amabile
Rosato di Toscana

Leonardo da Vinci

Scaia Rosato Trevemezie IGP

WEISS

Bianco Terre di Chieti Amabile
Grillo Bianco DOC

Scaia Bianco Trevemezie IGP
Souave Fontana DOC

Roero Arneis DOCG

Bianco Di Puglia IGP

Terre Siciliane IGT
Vermentino Maremma DOC
Bianco di Negroamaro

Pinot Grigio Grave DOC
Lugana Mandolara

Pinot Grigio Telos

SCHAUMWEINE

Prosecco Extra Dry DOC Prima Donna
Prosecco per Ora DOC

Proseco Rosé Extra Dry San Martino
Moscato d' Asti DOCG

SCHWEIZ

ROT

Pinot Noir AOC

Pinot Noir Maienfelder AOC
Déle de Sion AOC

Merlot Marengo IGT
Merlot del Locarnese
Merlot del Mendrisiotto

www.aalnt-vincent.ch

Toscana
Sicilia
Sicilia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Sardegna
Toscana
Kampanien
Piemont
Piemont
Piemont
Toscana
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Piemont
Piemont

Puglia

Abruzzo
Toscana
Emilia-Romagna
Veneto

Abruzzo
Sicilia
Veneto
Veneto
Piemont
Puglia
Sicilia
Toscana
Puglia
Frioul
Lombardie
Veneto

Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Piemont

Valais
Grisons
Valais
Tessin
Tessin
Tessin

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

Einheit

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

2018
2021
2020
2020
2021
2019
2020
2020
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2021
2018
2019
2017
2015
2016
2015
2017

2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Jahr

2019
2021
2019
2021
2019
2020

25.00
17.50
17.50
23.00
17.50
18.50
23.00
16.50
21.50
29.50
24.00
26.00
28.00
21.50
19.00
33.00
47.00
61.00
82.00
32.00
38.00

14.00
14.00
14.00
17.50
18.50

14.00
18.50
18.50
18.50
21.00
21.50
17.50
21.00
21.00
19.00
21.00
28.00

16.50
17.50
16.50
21.50

Preis

2150
26.00
23.50
16.00
23.00
18.50

Januar 2024
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Cornalin du Valais AOC
Humagne du Valais AOC
Syrah du Valais AOC
Yvorne Rouge Chablais AOC
Aigle Rouge Chablais AOC

ROSE

Rosé de Peissy AOC
Rosé Gamay du Pays VDP
Oeil de Perdrix AOC
Oeil de Perdrix AOC
Déle Blanche AOC

WEISs

St Saphorin Lavaux AOC

Epesses Lavaux AOC

Féchy la Céte AOC

Bianco di Merlot DOC

La Céte Domaine des Graces Grand Cru AOC
Yvorne Le Florin AOC

Johannisberg AOC

Cuvée blanche AOC

Fendant du Valais AOC

Heida du Valais AOC

Sauvignon Bianco DOC

Petite Arvine du Valais AOC

Dézaley Grand Cru Tour de Marsens AOC

ARGENTINIEN

Kaiken Malbec rot
Kaiken Malbec rosé
Kaiken Sauvignon blanc Sémillon

PORTUGAL

Pousio Tinto Selection
Pousio Branco Selection

CHILE

Montes Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva
Montes Chardonnay Reserva

50c| FLASCHEN

www.aalnt-vincent.ch

Valais
Valais
Valais
Vaud
Vaud

Genéve
Romandie
La Céte
Neuchdétel
Valais

Vaud
Vaud
Vaud
Tessin
Vaud
Vaud
Valais
Valais
Valais
Valais
Tessin
Valais
Lavaux

Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza

Alenterjo
Alenterjo

Central Valley
Aconcagua

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

70 cl
70 cl
70 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
75 cl
70 cl

75 cl
75 cl
75 cl

75 cl
75 cl

75 cl
75 cl

Einheit

2019
2019
2019
2019
2022

2022
2020
2022
2022
2022

2021
2022
2021
2020
2021
2021
2020
2022
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021

2022
2022
2022

2021
2022

2021
2022

Jahr

24.00
22.00
24.50
2150
2150

19.50
17.50
15.00
21.00
19.00

19.50
19.50
19.50
17.50
28.00
21.00
22.00
21.50
21.00
24.00
22.00
24.00
36.00

18.00
18.00
18.00

18.00
18.00

18.00
18.00

Preis

Januar 2024



Spanien
Sin Igual Navarra DO tinto especial

Italien

Primitivo Salento IGT

Salice Salentino IGT

Nero d'Avola Sicilia I6T

Cannonau Sardegna DOC
Negroamaro di Salento IGT

Ripasso della Valpolicella Cami DOC
Amarone della Valpolicella Cami DOC

Australia
Rainbow Shiraz & Cabernet Sauvignon

ROSE
Italien
Primitivo Salento Rosato IGT

WEISS

Italien
Pinot Grigio Grave del Friuli DOC

Schweiz
Cuvée blanche Valais Abbaye de Vétroz AOC
Aigle AOC Le Recital AOC

Australia
Rainbow Chardonnay

37.5cl FLASCHEN

ROT

Primitivo di Manduria Silentium DOC Puglia
Negroamaro Mavrio IGT Puglia

Saint-Vincent
Weinhandel GmbLL

www.aalnt-vincent.ch

50 cl

50 cl
50 cl
50 cl
50 cl
50 cl
50 cl
50 cl

50 cl

50 cl

50 cl

50 cl
50 cl

50 cl

375cl
375cl

2019

2021
2020
2019
2019
2021
2019
2020

2019

2022

2020

2022
2022

9.00

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.90
14.50
19.90

9.00

9.00

9.00

14.50
14.50

9.00

13.00
13.00

Januar 2024



